Our Financial Offer has been prepared in line with the specified requirements and cost structure, 
ensuring full consideration of the scope of work, deliverables, and professional expertise required 
to achieve the objectives of the study. 

We confirm that our proposed total price for the implementation of the assignment is: MDL 
324,000 (three hundred twenty-four thousand Moldovan lei). This amount is exclusive of VAT 
and inclusive of all other applicable taxes, duties, and expenses, as stipulated in the tender 
documentation. 

We remain committed to delivering a high-quality and timely output, consistent with our proven